Agilent multi-wavelength meters are Michelson interferometer-based instruments that measure wavelength and
optical power of laser light over a specified wavelength range. Simultaneous measurements of multiple laser
lines are performed allowing measurements of DWDM signals and multiple lines of Fabry-Perot lasers. Each
laser line is assumed to have a linewidth (including modulation sidebands) of less than:
• 10 GHz for the 86120B,
• 5 GHz for the 86120C and
• 2.5 GHz for the 86122A.
This technical specifications sheet describes the measurement accuracy and operating conditions of the Agilent

- 5 of 6 -
Ordering Information
For the most up-to-date ordering information, please contact your Agilent sales representative or visit our website at:
86120B/C Multi-Wavelength Meter
Optical Connectors
86120x-012  FC Connector (default)
86120x-013  DIN Connector
86120x-014  ST Connector
86120x-017  SC Connector
86120x-020  Straight (non-angled) Contact Interface-PC
86120x-022  Angled Contact Interface-APC
Fixed External 10 dB Attenuators
86120x-412  Attenuator with FC/PC Connector
(must be ordered with 86120x-020 option)
86120x-417  Attenuator with FC/APC Connector
(must be ordered with 86120x-022 option)
Accessories
86120x-AXE  Rack Flange Kit with Handles
86120x-IA4  Rack Flange Kit without Handles
86120x-UK5  Nylon Carrying Case with Shoulder Strap
86120x-UK6  Commercial Calibration Certificate with
Test Data
86120x-UK7  Hard Carrying Case
Documentation
86120x-ABA  English Operation Manual (default)
86120x-OBO  Do not include an Operation Manual
86122A Multi-Wavelength Meter
Performance Options
86122A-001  Standard Performance (default)
86122A-002  High Accuracy Performance
Optical Connectors
86122A-020  Straight (non-angled) Contact Interface-PC
(default)
86122A-022  Angled Contact Interface-APC
86122A-400  Front Panel Fiber lnput (default)
86122A-401  Rear Panel Fiber lnput
81000FI   FC Connector (default)
81000KI   SC Connector
81000SI   DIN Connector
Fixed External 10 dB Attenuators
86122A-412  Attenuator with FC/PC Connector
(must be ordered with 86122A 020 option)
86122A-417  Attenuator with FC/APC Connector
(must be ordered with 86122A-022 option)
Accessories
86122A-1CM  Rack Mount Kit without Handles
86122A-1CN  Handle Kit
86122A-1CP  Rack Mount Kit plus Handles
86122A-UK6  Commercial Calibration Certificate with
Test Data
Documentation
86122A-ABA  English Operation Manual (default)
86122A-OBO  Do not include an Operation Manual
Agilent Technologies’ Test and Measurement Support, Services, and Assistance
Agilent Technologies aims to maximize the value you receive, while minimizing your risk and problems. We strive to ensure that you get the test and
measurement capabilities you paid for and obtain the support you need. Our extensive support resources and services can help you choose the right